First Name

Elijah
Kolby
Oskar
Paul
Steve
Sherri
Joseph

Last Name

van de Kieft
Boutilier
Hebb
Robicheau
Murgatroyd
Robicheau
van de Kieft

Gender Class

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Pre-cub
Cub
Cub
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Division

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve

Score

Score

Score Ranking

Round1 Round 2 Total

115
272
252
262
267
269
175

142
276
255
279
254
259
156

257 Gold
548 Gold
507 Silver
541 Gold
521 Silver
528 Gold
331 Gold

AANS # #of9's #o0of 10's

Pending

NS53371
NS53367
NS52975
NS53749
NS52976
Pending

40
32
43
42
32

14

10

11



